SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS Saturday 6 Dec Monday 8 Dec Tuesday 9 Dec Wednesday 10 Dec Thursday 11 Dec Friday 12 Dec

EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION
ICE Skating 10 Pin Bowling Swimming

WELCOME .

Kidspace

School Holiday Club

Ninja Challenge
Centre

NINJA JUNGLE
SOCIAL

INTERACTION Forest Glen

In addition to our excursions, the activities listed below are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace EVERY DAY.
Children have opportunities to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, cooking, dance & movement,
STEM activities etc (as well as free play) Our experienced educators provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.

DANCE & OUTDOOR STEM OUTSIDE PLAY COOKING

MOVEMENT SPORTS ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCES ARTS & CRAFTS

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am — 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY




SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

Saturday 13 Dec Monday 15 Dec Tuesday 16 Dec Wednesday 17 Dec Thursday 18 Dec Friday 19 Dec

EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION INCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION
ICE Skatin Rock Climbing sz Big Boin
WELCOME g - _ el

TO \ (@ AR 8! | AQUA PARK
L T b - Children aged 7 & over
Kidspace e | &0 .

School Holiday Club [FAMILY,SKATE[CENTRE]

HAVING FUN 3 A L Children aged 5 & 6
) " f Caloundra
Aauatic Centre

In addition to our excursions, the activities listed below are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace EVERY DAY.
Children have opportunities to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, cooking, dance & movement,
STEM activities etc (as well as free play) Our experienced educators provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.

SOCIAL ARTS & CRAFTS EXPERIENCES
SPORTS
INTERACTION ACTIVITIES 4 MOVEMENT

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am — 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY



https://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwinvp77-MnZAhXLppQKHe85CPIQjRx6BAgAEAY&url=https://www.brisbanekids.com.au/rocking-climbing-in-brisbane/&psig=AOvVaw3YS21oKVdBKwyosfVdevej&ust=1519953167909846

SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

Saturday 20 Dec Monday 22 Dec Tuesday 23 Dec Wednesday 24 Dec Thursday 25 Dec Friday 26 Dec

EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION CLOSED
10 Pin Bowling ICE Skating Swimming

WELCOME

Kidspace | o | B (D),

School Holiday Club - A% FAMILY SKATE CENTRE
T FOODEAMIY,

Spinners Caloundra Caloundra Aquatic

Centre

SOCIAL i Rt L Christmas

INTERACTION | V&
Aquatic Cent,re Party FROM THE TEAM AT KIDSPACE

In addition to our excursions, the activities listed below are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace EVERY DAY.
Children have opportunities to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, cooking, dance & movement,
STEM activities etc (as well as free play) Our experienced educators provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.

OUTDOOR DANCE & STEM COOKING OUTSIDE PLAY

ARTS & CRAFTS SPORTS MOVEMENT ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCES

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am — 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY




SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

Saturday 27 Dec Monday 29 Dec Tuesday 30 Dec Wednesday 31 Dec Thursday 1 Jan Friday 2 Jan

fé‘ECLS’ES:PN EXCURSION ESXC.URS'.ON Happy
atin wimmin
WELCOME g Ll

CLOSED Ninja Challenge DO 5 NEW YEAR
TO0 oy AN S
Kidspace @ Cent ¥ Y

School Holiday Club [FAMILY(SKATE[GENTRE

ftappy 7V Year

NINJA JUNGLE

Forest Glen

In addition to our excursions, the activities listed below are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace EVERY DAY.
Children have opportunities to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, cooking, dance & movement,
STEM activities etc (as well as free play) Our experienced educators provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.

OUTDOOR OUTSIDE PLAY DANCE & COOKING STEM

SOCIAL
ARTS & CRAFTS SPORTS MOVEMENT EXPERIENCES ACTIVITIES

INTERACTION

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am — 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY




SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

Saturday 3 Jan Monday 5 Jan Tuesday 6 Jan Wednesday 7 Jan Thursday 8 Jan Friday 9 Jan

EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION
CLOSED Swimming

WELCOME = ICE Skating Big Boing
TO Happy P TS
Kidspace || NEW YEAR TN e w1 @

School Holiday Club [FAMILY(SKATE [CENTRE]

Happy New Year

1
| 4

SOCIAL Fw ‘Sﬁa »“E"E'?D

INTERACTION
Strand Cinemas

In addition to our excursions, the activities listed below are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace EVERY DAY.
Children have opportunities to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, cooking, dance & movement,
STEM activities etc (as well as free play) Our experienced educators provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.

OUTDOOR COOKING STEM
OUTSIDE PLAY DANCE &
ARTS & CRAFTS SPORTS MOVEMENT EXPERIENCES ACTIVITIES

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am — 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY




SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

Saturday 10 Jan Monday 12 Jan Tuesday 13 Jan Wednesday 14 Jan Thursday 15 Jan Friday 16 Jan

EXCURSION INCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION

PONY RIDES Swimming 10 Pin Bowling Bli Bli
WELCOME TGN : AQUA PARK
5 2 ) Q -

T0 Ninja Challenge Children aged 7 &

Centre - N & X 7 -
Kidspace \ .» L

School Holiday Club

EXCURSION EXCURSION

& PETTING ZOO = B — Q'\'T’d'
i N o =""Pout-Pout

NINJA JUNGLE
HAVING FUN

Forest Glen : e 2l Strand Cinemas

In addition to our excursions, the activities listed below are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace EVERY DAY.
Children have opportunities to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, cooking, dance & movement,
STEM activities etc (as well as free play) Our experienced educators provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.

SOCIAL STEM COOKING OUTSIDE PLAY OUTDOOR DANCE &
INTERACTION ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCES SPORTS MOVEMENT

ARTS & CRAFTS

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am - 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY




SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

Saturday 17 Jan Monday 19 Jan Tuesday 20 Jan Wednesday 21 Jan Thursday 22 Jan Friday 23 Jan

EXCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION INCURSION EXCURSION EXCURSION
Ice Skating Rock Climbing Big Boing

WELCOME
TO

Kidspace

School Holiday Club

Ninja Challenge
Centre

NINJA JUNGLE
SOCIAL

INTERACTION Forest Glen

In addition to our excursions, the activities listed below are only some of the great experiences on offer at Kidspace EVERY DAY.
Children have opportunities to participate in a huge variety of activities throughout the day including ball games, art & craft activities, cooking, dance & movement,
STEM activities etc (as well as free play) Our experienced educators provide additional daily activities based on children’s interests and requests.

ARTS & CRAFTS STEM COOKING OUTSIDE PLAY OUTDOOR DANCE &
ACTIVITIES EXPERIENCES SPORTS MOVEMENT

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am — 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY



https://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwinvp77-MnZAhXLppQKHe85CPIQjRx6BAgAEAY&url=https://www.brisbanekids.com.au/rocking-climbing-in-brisbane/&psig=AOvVaw3YS21oKVdBKwyosfVdevej&ust=1519953167909846

SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM — DECEMBER 2025 / JANUARY 2026

Saturday 24 Jan Monday 26 Jan CLOSED

EXCURSION

WELCOME
TO

Kidspace

School Holiday Club

BLI BLI
AQUA PARK

HAVING FUN

gl frai!af‘

SOCIAL
INTERACTION

Activities may be OPEN 7.00am — 6.00pm DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
subject to change PLEASE A PACK WATER BOTTLE & SUN SAFE HAT EVERY DAY



